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name email phone

Jeff Agenbroad (R) JAgenbroad@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1329

Kelly Arthur Anthon (R) KAnthon@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1327

 
Steve  Bair (R) SBair@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1346

Regina M. Bayer (R) RBayer@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1331

Grant Burgoyne (D) GBurgoyne@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1409

Van T. Burtenshaw (R) VBurtenshaw@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1342

Kevin Cook (R) KCook@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1358

Carl Crabtree (R) CCrabtree@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1355

 
Lori  Den Hartog (R) LDenHartog@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1340

C. Scott Grow (R) SGrow@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1334

Jim Guthrie (R) JGuthrie@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1348

 Mark  Harris (R) MHarris@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1429

Lee Heider (R) LHeider@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1347  

Daniel G. Johnson (R) DJohnson@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1421

Todd M. Lakey (R) TLakey@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1328

Abby Lee (R) ALee@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1325

Dave Lent (R) DLent@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1313

Patti Anne Lodge (R) PALodge@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1320

Fred S. Martin (R) FMartin@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1407

David Nelson (D) DNelson@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1405

 
Mark  Nye (D) MNye@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1406

Jim L. Patrick (R) JPatrick@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1318

 
Ali  Rabe (D) ARabe@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1352

Jim Rice (R) JRice@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1423

Doug Ricks (R) DRicks@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1301

Peter Riggs (R) Riggs@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1338

Mary Souza (R) MSouza@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1322

Michelle Stennett (D) MStennett@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1353

Steven P. Thayn (R) SThayn@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1344

Steve Vick (R) SJVick@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1345

Janie Ward-Engelking (D) JWardEngelking@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1425

Chuck Winder (R) CWinder@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1354

Melissa Wintrow (D) MWintrow@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1339

Jim Woodward (R) JWoodward@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1349

Christy Zito (R) CZito@senate.idaho.gov (208) 332-1336
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